LED LIGHTING
2
For over 30 years, Topaz Lighting has been a
leading provider of quality lighting products.
Backed by our first-rate customer service, Topaz takes pride in being
the friendliest and easiest company in the industry to do business with, a
distinction that has made us the lighting and electrical distributor’s first
choice when it matters most.

•	 Suitable for wet locations (PAR20, PAR30 & PAR38)
•	 Suitable for damp locations (PAR16 only)
		  Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam			   Replacement		  ENERGY
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	 Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 Watts	 Dimmable	 STAR
PAR16
LP16/6/27K/D*	 79676	 6.5W	 120V	 500	 77	 2700K	 80	 40°	 E26	 2.8"	 60W	 Y	 -
LP16/6/30K/D*	 79677	 6.5W	 120V	 500	 77	 3000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 2.8"	 60W	 Y	 3
LP16/6/40K/D*	 79678	 6.5W	 120V	 500	 77	 4000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 2.8"	 60W	 Y	 -
LP16/6/50K/D*	 79679	 6.5W	 120V	 500	 77	 5000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 2.8"	 60W	 Y	 -
PAR20
LP20/7/27K/NF/D*	 73707	 7W	 120V	 520	 74	 2700K	 80	 25°	 E26	 3.2"	 50W	 Y	 3
LP20/7/30K/NF/D*	 73708	 7W	 120V	 520	 74	 3000K	 80	 25°	 E26	 3.2"	 50W	 Y	 3
LP20/7/40K/NF/D*	 73710	 7W	 120V	 520	 74	 4000K	 80	 25°	 E26	 3.2"	 50W	 Y	 3
LP20/7/50K/NF/D*	 73711	 7W	 120V	 520	 74	 5000K	 80	 25°	 E26	 3.2"	 50W	 Y	 3
PAR30
LP30/11/27K/FL/D	 73713	 11W	 120V	 900	 82	 2700K	 80	 40°	 E26	 3.6"	 75W	 Y	 3
LP30/11/30K/FL/D	 73714	 11W	 120V	 900	 82	 3000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 3.6"	 75W	 Y	 3
LP30/11/40K/FL/D	 73715	 11W	 120V	 900	 82	 4000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 3.6"	 75W	 Y	 3
LP30/11/50K/FL/D	 73716	 11W	 120V	 900	 82	 5000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 3.6"	 75W	 Y	 3
PAR30 Long Neck
LP30L/11/27K/FL/D	 73721	 11W	 120V	 900	 82	 2700K	 80	 40°	 E26	 4.5"	 75W	 Y	 3
LP30L/11/30K/FL/D	 73722	 11W	 120V	 900	 82	 3000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 4.5"	 75W	 Y	 3
LP30L/11/40K/FL/D	 73723	 11W	 120V	 900	 82	 4000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 4.5"	 75W	 Y	 3
LP30L/11/50K/FL/D	 73724	 11W	 120V	 900	 82	 5000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 4.5"	 75W	 Y	 3
PAR38
LP38/17/27K/FL/D	 73729	 17W	 120V	 1,300	 76	 2700K	 80	 40°	 E26	 5.2"	 90W	 Y	 3
LP38/17/30K/FL/D	 73730	 17W	 120V	 1,300	 76	 3000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 5.2"	 90W	 Y	 3
LP38/17/40K/FL/D	 73731	 17W	 120V	 1,300	 76	 4000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 5.2"	 90W	 Y	 3
LP38/17/50K/FL/D	 73732	 17W	 120V	 1,300	 76	 5000K	 80	 40°	 E26	 5.2"	 90W	 Y	 3
PAR38 Performance
LP38/17/930/FL/G7	 73838	 16.5W	 120V	 1,230	 75	 3000K	 90	 40°	 E26	 4.8"	 100W	 Y	 3
•	 Ambient operation -4°F to 104°F
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures on

Compact LED Lamps
PLT Retrofits Dual Mode
•	 50,000 hours, average rated life (L70)
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Ambient operation -10°F to 105°F
•	 Not suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 Shatter-resistant plastic construction
•	 UL type AB, ballast bypass and
	 ballast compatible
•	 Vertical or horizontal mount available
•	 Non-dimmable
•	 Inherent thermal fuse protection
		  Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam				    Replacement	 Operating
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	 Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 MOD	 Watts	 Position	 DLC
Horizontal
LPLT12D/827/H	 70731	 12W	 120-277V	 900	 75	 2700K	 80	 140°	 G24-q	 5.8"	 1.4"	 26W/32W CFL	 Horizontal	 -
LPLT12D/830/H	 70732	 12W	 120-277V	 1,000	 83	 3000K	 80	 140°	 G24-q	 5.8"	 1.4"	 26W/32W CFL	 Horizontal	 -
LPLT12D/840/H	 70733	 12W	 120-277V	 1,100	 92	 4000K	 80	 140°	 G24-q	 5.8"	 1.4"	 26W/32W CFL	 Horizontal	 -
LPLT12D/850/H	 70734	 12W	 120-277V	 1,100	 92	 5000K	 80	 140°	 G24-q	 5.8"	 1.4"	 26W/32W CFL	 Horizontal	 -
Vertical
LPLT12D/827/V	 70736	 12W	 120-277V	 900	 75	 2700K	 80	 140°	 G24-q	 3.8"	 3.0"	 26W/32W CFL	 Vertical	 -
LPLT12D/830/V	 70737	 12W	 120-277V	 1,000	 83	 3000K	 80	 140°	 G24-q	 3.8"	 3.0"	 26W/32W CFL	 Vertical	 -
LPLT12D/840/V	 70738	 12W	 120-277V	 1,100	 92	 4000K	 80	 140°	 G24-q	 3.8"	 3.0"	 26W/32W CFL	 Vertical	 -
LPLT12D/850/V	 70739	 12W	 120-277V	 1,100	 92	 5000K	 80	 140°	 G24-q	 3.8"	 3.0" 	 26W/32W CFL	 Vertical	 -
Vertical Mount Extender
LPLT/G24Q/EXTEND	 70730		 Socket Extender for G24-q/GX24q base
15
DAMP
LOCATION
Compact LED Lamps
PLL Retrofits
•	 50,000 hours, average rated life (L70)
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Ambient operation -10°F to 105°F
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 Frosted glass tube with plastic base construction
•	 Ballast bypass or ballast compatible operation
•	 Non-dimmable
•	 Inherent thermal fuse protection
		  Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam				    Replacement	 Operating
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	 Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 MOD	 Watts	 Position	 DLC
Ballast Bypass
LPLLB/23/835	 70702	 23W	 120-277V	 2,600	 113	 3500K	 82	 220°	 2G11	 22"	 1.5"	 40W	 Horizontal	 3
LPLLB/23/840	 70703	 23W	 120-277V	 2,800	 122	 4000K	 82	 220°	 2G11	 22"	 1.5"	 40W	 Horizontal	 3
Ballast Compatible
LPLLE/23/835	 70706	 23W	 Ballast Dependent	 2,600	 113	 3500K	 82	 220°	 2G11	 22"	 1.5"	 40W	 Horizontal	 -
LPLLE/23/840	 70707	 23W	 Ballast Dependent	 2,800	 122	 4000K	 82	 220°	 2G11	 22"	 1.5"	 40W	 Horizontal	 -
16
Fa8 Base
DAMP
LOCATION

•	 Frosted glass tube construction with
	 PET shatter protection, NSF Certification
	 on select models*
•	 Select models with double-end
	 or single-end power connection
•	 UL type B, ballast bypass
•	 Non-dimmable
		  Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam			   Replacement
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	 Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 Watts	 DLC
T8 2 Ft Frosted Glass Construction
L2T8B/835/9F/DE	 79429	 9W	 120-277V	 1,100	 122	 3500K	 82	 160°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
L2T8B/840/9F/DE	 79430	 9W	 120-277V	 1,150	 128	 4000K	 82	 160°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
L2T8B/850/9F/DE	 79431	 9W	 120-277V	 1,150	 128	 5000K	 82	 160°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
L2T8B/865/9F/DE	 79432	 9W	 120-277V	 1,150	 128	 6500K	 82	 160°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 -
T8 3 Ft Frosted Glass Construction with PET
L3T8B/835/12/F/G5*	 78062	 12W	 120-277V	 1,200	 100	 3500K	 80	 160°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 -
L3T8B/840/12/F/G5*	 78063	 12W	 120-277V	 1,200	 100	 4000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 -
L3T8B/850/12/F/G5*	 78064	 12W	 120-277V	 1,200	 100	 5000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 -
T8 4 Ft Frosted Glass Construction
L4T8B/835/14F/DE	 79433	 14W	 120-277V	 1,700	 121	 3500K	 82	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8B/840/14F/DE	 79434	 14W	 120-277V	 1,800	 129	 4000K	 82	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8B/850/14F/DE	 79435	 14W	 120-277V	 1,800	 129	 5000K	 82	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8B/865/14F/DE	 79436	 14W	 120-277V	 1,800	 129	 6500K	 82	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 -
T8 4 Ft Frosted Glass Construction, Single or Double-End Connection with PET
L4T8B/835/15F/DE*	 74260	 15W	 120-277V	 1,750	 117	 3500K	 83	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8B/840/15F/DE*	 74261	 15W	 120-277V	 1,750	 117	 4000K	 83	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8B/850/15F/DE*	 74262	 15W	 120-277V	 1,800	 120	 5000K	 83	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8B/840/18F/DE*	 74263	 18W	 120-277V	 2,100	 117	 4000K	 83	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8B/850/18F/DE*	 74264	 18W	 120-277V	 2,200	 122	 5000K	 83	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
T8 8 Ft Frosted Glass Construction with PET
L8T8B/840/42F/R17D*	 74538	 42W	 120-277V	 5,400	 129	 4000K	 82	 160°	 R17d	 96"	 86W T8/110W T12	 -
L8T8B/850/42F/R17D*	 74539	 42W	 120-277V	 5,500	 131	 5000K	 82	 160°	 R17d	 96"	 86W T8/110W T12	 -
L8T8B/860/42F/R17D*	 74540	 42W	 120-277V	 5,500	 131	 6000K	 82	 160°	 R17d	 96" 	 86W T8/110W T12	 -
T8 8 Ft Frosted Glass Construction
L8T8B/835/43F/DE	 74512	 43W	 120-277V	 5,000	 116	 3500K	 82	 160°	 Fa8	 96"	 59W T8	 3
L8T8B/840/43F/DE	 74513	 43W	 120-277V	 5,500	 128	 4000K	 82	 160°	 Fa8	 96"	 59W T8	 3
L8T8B/850/43F/DE	 74514	 43W	 120-277V	 5,500	 128	 5000K	 82	 160°	 Fa8	 96" 	 59W T8	 3
G13 Base
R17d Base
17
Linear LED
T8 Ballast Bypass
•	 50,000 hours, average rated life (L70)
•	 240° light emitting area
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Ambient operation -4°F to 104°F
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 Clear plastic tube with aluminum heatsink
•	 Single-end electrical connection
•	 UL type B, ballast bypass
•	 Non-dimmable
		  Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam			   Replacement
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	 Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 Watts	 DLC
T8 2 Ft Clear Plastic Construction
L2T8B/835/10C/SE	 71036	 10W	 120-277V	 1,160	 116	 3500K	 82	 150°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
L2T8B/840/10C/SE	 71037	 10W	 120-277V	 1,180	 118	 4000K	 82	 150°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
L2T8B/850/10C/SE	 71038	 10W	 120-277V	 1,200	 120	 5000K	 82	 150°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
T8 3 Ft Clear Plastic Construction
L3T8/40C/15/U/G4	 79760	 15W	 120-277V	 1,660	 111	 4000K	 82	 150°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 -
L3T8/50C/15/U/G4	 79761	 15W	 120-277V	 1,750	 117	 5000K	 82	 150°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 -
L3T8/60C/15/U/G4	 79762	 15W	 120-277V	 1,750	 117	 6000K	 82	 150°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 -
T8 4 Ft Clear Plastic Construction
L4T8B/835/18C/SE	 71041	 18W	 120-277V	 2,088	 116	 3500K	 82	 150°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8B/840/18C/SE	 71042	 18W	 120-277V	 2,124	 118	 4000K	 82	 150°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8B/850/18C/SE	 71043	 18W	 120-277V	 2,160	 120	 5000K	 82	 150°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8B/860/18C/SE	 71044	 18W	 120-277V	 2,190	 122	 6000K	 82	 150°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 -
DAMP
LOCATION
18
Linear LED
T8 Ballast Compatible
•	 50,000 hours, average rated life (L70)
•	 240° light emitting area
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Ambient operation -4°F to 104°F
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 Frosted glass tube construction with PET
	 shatter protection, NSF Certification
	 on select models*
•	 Double-end electrical connection
•	 UL type A, ballast compatible
•	 Dimmable when used with dimming ballast
		  Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam			   Replacement
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	 Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 Watts	 DLC
T8 2 Ft Frosted Glass Construction with PET
L2T8E/835/9/F*	 77894	 9W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,300	 144	 3500K	 80	 160°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 -
L2T8E/840/9/F*	 77896	 9W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,350	 150	 4000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
L2T8E/850/9/F*	 77898	 9W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,400	 156	 5000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
T8 3 Ft Frosted Glass Construction with PET
L3T8E/835/14/F/G5*	 70678	 14W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,700	 121	 3500K	 80	 160°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 -
L3T8E/840/14/F/G5*	 70679	 14W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,725	 123	 4000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 -
L3T8E/850/14/F/G5*	 70680	 14W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,750	 125	 5000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 -
T8 4 Ft Frosted Glass Construction with PET
L4T8E/830/13/F*	 77868	 13W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,800	 138	 3000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8E/835/13/F*	 77872	 13W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,850	 142	 3500K	 80	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8E/840/13/F*	 77874	 13W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,900	 146	 4000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8E/850/13/F*	 77876	 13W	 Ballast Dependent	 2,000	 154	 5000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
T8 2 Ft Frosted Glass Construction Economy
L4T8E/835/12/F	 73386	 12W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,550	 129	 3500K	 80	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8E/840/12/F	 73388	 12W 	 Ballast Dependent	 1,680	 140	 4000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8E/850/12/F	 73390	 12W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,680	 140	 5000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
DAMP
LOCATION
19
Linear LED
T8 Dual Mode
•	 50,000 hours, average rated life (L70)
•	 240° light emitting area
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Ambient operation -4°F to 104°F
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 Frosted glass tube construction
•	 Single and double-end electrical connection
•	 UL type AB, ballast bypass and ballast
	 compatible
•	 Dimmable when used with dimming ballast
		  Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam			   Replacement
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	 Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 Watts	 DLC
T8 2 Ft Frosted Glass Construction
L2T8D/835/10/F	 77281	 10W	 120-277V	 1,350	 135	 3500K	 80	 160°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
L2T8D/840/10/F	 77282	 10W	 120-277V	 1,380	 138	 4000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
L2T8D/850/10/F	 77283	 10W	 120-277V	 1,420	 142	 5000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 24"	 17W T8	 3
T8 3 Ft Frosted Glass Construction
L3T8D/840/12/F	 77198	 12W	 120-277V	 1,625	 135	 4000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 3
L3T8D/850/12/F	 77199	 12W	 120-277V	 1,650	 138	 5000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 36"	 25W T8	 3
T8 4 Ft Frosted Glass Construction
L4T8D/835/12/F	 77286	 12.5W	 120-277V	 1,700	 136	 3500K	 80	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8D/840/12/F	 77287	 12.5W	 120-277V	 1,750	 140	 4000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3
L4T8D/850/12/F	 77288	 12.5W	 120-277V	 1,800	 144	 5000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 48"	 32W T8	 3

•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 Frosted plastic tube construction,
	 6" tube spacing
•	 UL type A, ballast compatible models
	 are dimmable when used with
	 dimming ballast
•	 UL type B, ballast bypass models utilize
	 single-end connection, non-dimmable
		  Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam			   Replacement
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	 Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 Watts	 DLC
T8 Ballast Bypass U-Bend Frosted Plastic Construction
L4T8B/U6/835/15F	 74155	 15.5W	 120-277V	 1,800	 116	 3500K	 80	 160° 	 G13	 22"	 32W T8/U6	 3
L4T8B/U6/840/15F	 74156	 15.5W	 120-277V	 1,850	 119	 4000K	 80	 160°  	 G13	 22"	 32W T8/U6	 3
L4T8B/U6/850/15F	 74157	 15.5W	 120-277V	 1,900	 123	 5000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 22"	 32W T8/U6	 3
T8 Ballast Compatible U-Bend Frosted Plastic Construction
L4T8E/U6/835/13F	 74161	 13W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,800	 138	 3500K	 80	 160° 	 G13	 22"	 32W T8/U6	 3
L4T8E/U6/840/13F	 74162	 13W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,850	 142	 4000K	 80	 160°  	 G13	 22"	 32W T8/U6	 3
L4T8E/U6/850/13F	 74163	 13W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,900	 146	 5000K	 80	 160°	 G13	 22"	 32W T8/U6	 3
DAMP
LOCATION
21
Linear LED
T5 Ballast Bypass and
Ballast Compatible
•	 50,000 hours, average rated life (L70)
•	 240° light emitting area
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Ambient operation -4°F to 104°F
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 Frosted glass tube construction with
	 PET shatter protection, NSF Certified
•	 UL type A, ballast compatible models
	 are dimmable when used with
	 dimming ballast
•	 UL type B, ballast bypass models utilize
	 single-end connection, non-dimmable
		  Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam			   Replacement
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	 Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 Watts	 DLC
T5 Ballast Bypass 4 Ft Frosted Glass Construction with PET
L4T5B/835/25/F/SE	 70804	 25W	 120-277V	 3,200	 128	 3500K	 83	 160° 	 G5	 46"	 54W T5/HO	 3
L4T5B/840/25/F/SE	 70805	 25W	 120-277V	 3,300	 132	 4000K	 83	 160°  	 G5	 46"	 54W T5/HO	 3
L4T5B/850/25/F/SE	 70806	 25W	 120-277V	 3,400	 136	 5000K	 83	 160°	 G5	 46"	 54W T5/HO	 3
T5 Ballast Compatible 2 Ft Frosted Glass Construction with PET
L2T5E/835/9/F	 70785	 9W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,200	 133	 3500K	 83	 160°	 G5	 22"	 24W T5/HO	 -
L2T5E/840/9/F	 70786	 9W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,250	 139	 4000K	 83	 160°	 G5	 22"	 24W T5/HO	 -
L2T5E/850/9/F	 70787	 9W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,300	 144	 5000K	 83	 160°	 G5	 22"	 24W T5/HO	 -
T5 Ballast Compatible 4 Ft Frosted Glass Construction with PET
L4T5E/835/13/F	 70797	 13W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,700	 131	 3500K	 83	 160°	 G5	 46"	 28W T5/HE	 3
L4T5E/840/13/F	 70798	 13W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,750	 135	 4000K	 83	 160°	 G5	 46"	 28W T5/HE	 3
L4T5E/850/13/F	 70799	 13W	 Ballast Dependent	 1,800	 138	 5000K	 83	 160°	 G5	 46"	 28W T5/HE	 3
L4T5E/835/25/F	 70789	 25.5W	 Ballast Dependent	 3,200	 125	 3500K	 83	 160°	 G5	 46"	 54W T5/HO	 3
L4T5E/840/25/F	 70790	 25.5W	 Ballast Dependent	 3,250	 127	 4000K	 83	 160°	 G5	 46"	 54W T5/HO	 3
L4T5E/850/25/F	 70791	 25.5W	 Ballast Dependent	 3,300	 129	 5000K	 83	 160°	 G5	 46"	 54W T5/HO	 3
DAMP

HID Replacement LED Retrofits
Post Top Lighting
•	 50,000 hours, average rated life (L70)
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Ambient operation -20°F to 140°F
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 Extruded aluminum fins maximize
	 heat management
•	 Ballast bypass operation
•	 Non-dimmable
•	 6kV surge protection rating
•	 E39 adapter included on select models*
		  Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam				    Replacement	 Operating
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	 Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 MOD	 Watts	 Position	 DLC
Post Top E26 Base
LPT10/850/E26/G2	 78942	 10W	 120-277V	 1,550	 147	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E26	 5.5"	 2.4"	 50W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT16/830/E26/G2	 74115	 16W	 120-277V	 2,240	 140	 3000K	 80	 360°	 E26	 6.5"	 2.9"	 70W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT16/850/E26/G2	 74116	 16W	 120-277V	 2,240	 140	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E26	 6.5"	 2.9"	 70W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT27/830/E26/G2	 74117	 27W	 120-277V	 4,050	 150	 3000K	 80	 360°	 E26*	 7.3"	 3.7"	 100W HID	 Universal
LPT27/850/E26/G2	 74118	 27W	 120-277V	 4,050	 150	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E26*	 7.3"	 3.7"	 100W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT36/830/E26/G2	 74119	 36W	 120-277V	 5,400	 150	 3000K	 80	 360°	 E26*	 8.2"	 3.7"	 175W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT36/850/E26/G2	 74120	 36W	 120-277V	 5,400	 150	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E26*	 8.2"	 3.7"	 175W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT45/830/E26/G2	 74121	 45W	 120-277V	 6,750	 150	 3000K	 80	 360°	 E26*	 9.2"	 3.7"	 200W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT45/850/E26/G2	 74122	 45W	 120-277V	 6,750	 150	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E26*	 9.2"	 3.7"	 200W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT54/850/E26/G2	 74124	 54W	 120-277V	 8,100	 150	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E26	 10.2"	 3.7"	 250W HID	 Universal	 -
Post Top E39 Base
LPT27/850/E39/G2	 74134	 27W	 120-277V	 4,050	 150	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E39	 7.7"	 3.7"	 100W HID	 Universal	 3
LPT36/850/E39/G2	 74135	 36W	 120-277V	 5,400	 150	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E39	 8.6"	 3.7"	 175W HID	 Universal	 3
LPT45/850/E39/G2	 74136	 45W	 120-277V	 6,750	 150	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E39	 9.6"	 3.7"	 200W HID	 Universal	 3
LPT54/830/E39/G2	 74123	 54W	 120-277V	 8,100	 150	 3000K	 80	 360°	 E39	 10.2"	 3.7"	 250W HID	 Universal	 3
LPT54/850/E39/G2	 74125	 54W	 120-277V	 8,100	 150	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E39	 10.2"	 3.7"	 250W HID	 Universal	 3
LPT80/830/E39/G3	 74364	 80W	 120-277V	 11,200	 140	 3000K	 80	 360°	 E39	 10.7"	 5.1"	 320W HID	 Vertical	 3
LPT80/850/E39/G3	 74365	 80W	 120-277V	 11,520	 144	 5000K	 80	 360°	 E39	 10.7"	 5.1"	 320W HID	 Vertical	 3
Post Top EX39 Base
LPT100/850/EX39/G3	 74366	 100W	 120-277V	 14,400	 144	 5000K	 80	 360°	 EX39	 9.6"	 5.5"	 400W HID	 Vertical	 3
LPT125/850/EX39/G3	 74368	 125W	 120-277V	 18,000	 144	 5000K	 80	 360°	 EX39	 10.4"	 5.5"	 600W HID	 Vertical	 3
External Surge Protector, 10kA
WD-SP                   	  79200
DAMP
LOCATION
24
LPT40LPT20 LPT60
Rotating base allows for ease
of directing light. 180° optical
design delivers more useable
lumens in the target area.
HID Replacement LED Retrofits
Wall Pack and Area Lighting
•	 50,000 hours, average rated life (L70)
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Ambient operation -20°F to 140°F
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 Aluminum fins and fully encapuslated
	 power supply for heat management
•	 Ballast bypass operation
•	 Non-dimmable
•	 4kV surge protection rating
			   Order		  Input		  Lumens			   Beam				    Replacement	 Operating
Catalog Number	 Code	 Watts	 Voltage	 Lumens	Per Watt	 CCT	 CRI	 Angle	 Base	 MOL	 MOD	 Watts	 Position	 DLC
Wall Packs and Area Lights
LPT20/HOR/850/E26/G2	 79694	 20W	 120-277V	 3,200	 160	 5000K	 >80	 180°	 E26	 5.1"	 3.6"	 100-175W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT20/HOR/850/E39/G2	 79693	 20W	 120-277V	 3,200	 160	 5000K	 >80	 180°	 E39	 5.8"	 3.6"	 100-175W HID	 Universal	 3
LPT40/HOR/850/E26/G2	 79697	 40W	 120-277V	 6,200	 155	 5000K	 >80	 180°	 E26	 7.8"	 3.6"	 250-320W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT40/HOR/850/E39/G2	 79695	 40W	 120-277V	 6,200	 155	 5000K	 >80	 180°	 E39	 8.5"	 3.6"	 250-320W HID	 Universal	 3
LPT60/HOR/850/E26/G2	 79699	 60W	 120-277V	 9,200	 153	 5000K	 >80	 180°	 E26	 10"	 3.6"	 320-400W HID	 Universal	 -
LPT60/HOR/850/E39/G2	 79698	 60W	 120-277V	 9,200	 153	 5000K	 >80	 180°	 E39	 10.7"	 3.6"	 320-400W HID	 Universal	 3
External Surge Protector, 10kA
WD-SP	 79200
DAMP
LOCATION